
I.D.:	73941514

Pachet	conform	oferta	SBN2022056	/	29.09.2022

Data
publicarii

05.10.22 Coduri	CPV 31224400-6

Pretul
estimativ:

8.480,00	RON	-	8.480,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	fibra	optica	MM	OM3	8	fibre	(PN:	FO	MM	OM3-8)	-	500	m	x	4.40	lei	fara	TVA	/	m	Media
convertor	Gibabit	1*SLOT	SFP	1*RJ45	(PN:	SBN-MC-GSSF-001)	-	30	buc	x	105	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc
SFP	MM	1,25G	850nm	550m	DDM	(PN:	SBN-SF-MC01-550D)	-	50	buc	x	50	lei	fara	TVA	/	buc
Duplex	fiber	patch	cord	MM	OM3	LC-LC	1M	2.0mm	PN:	PCH2.OM3-LC/LC-1-2.0)	-	30	buc	x	21	lei
fara	TVA	/	buc


